
B U C H A N  H O T E L

S T A R T E R S

T A K E A W A Y  M E N U

Homemade Soup (G/F, V) 
Served with Crusty Bread

Haggis Potato Skins
Topped with Mature Cheddar and  a

Whisky Onion Chutney 

Mixed Falafel (Vegan)
Served with Cous Cous, and a

Coriander Mayo 

Baby Camembert 
Served with Apple Chutney 

Crispy Pork Bites  
with Sweet n Sour

Chicken Faijta Skewers
with Sautéed Onions, Peppers, with

Salsa & Creme Fraiche 

M A I N  C O U R S E S

Battered  Haddock
with Chips, Peas & and a wedge of

Lemon

Monkfish Scampi
Panko Breadcrumbs, served with

Chips, Peas and a wedge of Lemon

Beef Steak Pie
with Chips & Vegetables 

Chicken Goujons (GF)
Panko Breadcrumbs, served with

Chips, and BBQ Sauce

Chicken & Mealie
with Peppered Sauce, Chips &

Vegetables 

Mac N Cheese
Served with Tomato, Garlic Bread &

Salad

ADD Chips | £1.50

ADD Black Pudding | £1.25

ADD Bacon |£1.50

Thai Green Chicken Curry 
Served with Rice & Naan 

Mixed Vegetable & Bean 

Curry (V)
Served with Rice and Vegan Naan

Buchan Burger
5oz steak burger in a Brioche Bun,

Served Salad, Spicy Sauce & Chips

ADD  Cheese £1.00

BBQ Chicken Burger
with Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion,

Blue Cheese Dressing in a Brioche

Bun with Chips 

Non Meat Burger
with Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion &

Salsa in Brioche Bun with Chips

Caesar Salad
Mixed Leaves, Parmesan, Caesar

Dressing & Croutons 

ADD  Chicken £3.50

Haggis
Mixed Leaves, Haggis Croutons & Honey

Mustard Dressing 

ADD  Chicken £3.50

£5.95£4.00

£5.95

£5.75

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

£9.95

£9.50

£6.20

£6.20

£8.95

£9.95

£10.95

£8.50

£8.75



B U C H A N  H O T E L

S I D E S

T A K E A W A Y  M E N U

Sticky Toffee Pudding (G/F)
with Ice Cream 

Coconut & Chocolate Tart

Raspberry Mernigue Pie 

Chicken Goujons & Chips 

Pork Sausages & Chips

Warm Marmalde Sponge

Pudding 
with Orange Sorbet

Lemon Duo
Lemon Cheesecake & Lemon Ice

Cream

Coleslaw

Side Salad

Onion Rings

Curly Fries Chips

Mac Bites

Mozzarella Sticks 

D E S S E R T S

Toffee Fudge Sundae  (G/F)
Honeycomb Ice-Cream, Chocolate

Ice-Cream, Fudge Pieces, Chocolate

Sauce, Toffee Sauce & Whipped

Cream 

K I D S

Haddock Goujons & Chips 

Macaroni & Chips

Baby Burger & Chips

ADD Veg | £0.50

ADD Spaghetti Hoops | £0.50

ADD Beans |£0.50

CHANGE Curly Fries instead of Chips |

£0.50 

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Kid's Chocolate Fudge

Sundae

Kid's Banoffe Waffle 

£2.95£2.50 £2.50

£1.50 £2.25 £3.75

Chicken Goujons

(4)

£3.75 £4.25

£5.50

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.50

£5.20

£5.20

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£3.95

£3.95

£4.00

H O W  T O  O R D E R

CALL 01358 720208 

PHONE LINES OPEN FROM 3PM

WEDNESDAY TO  SUNDAY  

ORUSDER VALUE £10.00 

BUCHAN HOTEL | ELLON

V I A  T H E  A P P  V I A  T H E  P H O N E  

https://apps.apple.com/us/app/foodb

ooking/id1039788926

https://play.google.com/store/apps/d

etails?id=com.foodbooking.clientapp


