BUCHAN HOTEL TAKEAWAY MENU

STARTERS

Homemade Soup (G/F, V) Served with Crusty Bread	£4.00	Baby Camembert Served with Apple Chutney	£5.95
Haggis Potato Skins Topped with Mature Cheddar and a Whisky Onion Chutney	£5.95	Crispy Pork Bites with Sweet n Sour	£6.20
Mixed Falafel (Vegan) Served with Cous Cous, and a Coriander Mayo	£5.75	Chicken Faijta Skewers with Sautéed Onions, Peppers, with Salsa & Creme Fraiche	£6.20
MAIN COURS	E S		
Battered Haddock with Chips, Peas & and a wedge of Lemon	£9.50	Mac N Cheese Served with Tomato, Garlic Bread & Salad ADD Chips £1.50	£8.95
Monkfish Scampi Panko Breadcrumbs, served with	£9.50	ADD Black Pudding £1.25 ADD Bacon £1.50	
Chips, Peas and a wedge of Lemon Beef Steak Pie with Chips & Vegetables	£9.50	Buchan Burger 5oz steak burger in a Brioche Bun, Served Salad, Spicy Sauce & Chips ADD Cheese £1.00	£9.75
Chicken Goujons (GF) Panko Breadcrumbs, served with Chips, and BBQ Sauce	£9.75	BBQ Chicken Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Blue Cheese Dressing in a Brioche Bun with Chips	£9.95
Chicken & Mealie with Peppered Sauce, Chips & Vegetables	£9.95	Non Meat Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion & Salsa in Brioche Bun with Chips	£10.95
Thai Green Chicken Curry Served with Rice & Naan	£9.75	Caesar Salad Mixed Leaves, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing & Croutons ADD Chicken £3.50	£8.50
Mixed Vegetable & Bean Curry (V) Served with Rice and Vegan Naan	£9.50	Haggis Mixed Leaves, Haggis Croutons & Hone Mustard Dressing ADD Chicken £3.50	£8.75







BUCHAN HOTEL

TAKEAWAY MENU

SIDES

Side Salad	£2.50	Curly Fries	£2.95	Chips	£2.50
Coleslaw	£1.50	Onion Rings	£2.25	Mac Bites	£3.75
Mozzarella Sticks	£3.75			Chicken Goujons (4)	£4.25

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding (G/F)	£5.50	Coconut & Chocolate Tart	£5.25
with Ice Cream Raspberry Mernigue Pie	£5.25	Warm Marmalde Sponge Pudding	£5.25
Toffee Fudge Sundae (G/F)	£5.25	with Orange Sorbet	£5.50
Honeycomb Ice-Cream, Chocolate Ice-Cream, Fudge Pieces, Chocolate Sauce, Toffee Sauce & Whipped Cream		Lemon Duo Lemon Cheesecake & Lemon Ice Cream	

KIDS

Chicken Goujons & Chips	£5.20	Sticky Toffee Pudding	£3.95
Pork Sausages & Chips	£5.00	Kid's Chocolate Fudge	£3.95
Haddock Goujons & Chips	£5.20	Sundae	
Baby Burger & Chips	£5.00	Kid's Banoffe Waffle	£4.00
Macaroni & Chips	£5.00		

ADD Veg | £0.50 ADD Spaghetti Hoops | £0.50 ADD Beans |£0.50 CHANGE Curly Fries instead of Chips | £0.50

HOW TO ORDER

VIA THE APP



https://apps.apple.com/us/app/foodbooking/id1039788926



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.foodbooking.clientapp

VIA THE PHONE

CALL 01358 720208
PHONE LINES OPEN FROM 3PM
WEDNESDAY TO SUNDAY
ORUSDER VALUE £10.00
BUCHAN HOTEL | ELLON